Paper Weights
CN00
145mm High. Also available in a fully frosted cube. Gift Boxed.
>
C
B
9
8
0
m
m
 D
ia
m
et
er
. G
ift
 B
ox
ed
.
>
C
P
1
7
8
m
m
 D
ia
m
et
er
. G
ift
 B
ox
ed
.
>
BOX100
100 x 100 x 35mm. Gift Boxed.
>
Top View
Side View
3
D
 C
R
Y
S
TA
L/
D
IA
M
O
N
D
A
va
ila
bl
e
in
 4
 s
iz
es
 (4
0
, 5
0
, 6
0
 &
 7
5
m
m
 C
ub
e)
In
te
rn
al
 L
as
er
 E
ng
ra
vi
ng
.G
ift
 B
ox
ed
.
>
3
D
 C
R
Y
S
TA
L/
C
U
B
E
A
va
ila
bl
e
in
 5
 s
iz
es
 (2
0
, 4
0
, 5
0
, 6
0
 &
 1
0
0
m
m
 C
ub
e)
In
te
rn
al
 L
as
er
 E
ng
ra
vi
ng
.G
ift
 B
ox
ed
.
>
3
D
 C
R
Y
S
TA
L/
R
EC
T-
TO
W
ER
8
0
 x
 5
0
 x
 5
0
m
m
In
te
rn
al
 L
as
er
 E
ng
ra
vi
ng
.G
ift
 B
ox
ed
.
>
C
U
B
E
FF
A
va
ila
bl
e
in
 4
0
, 5
0
, 6
0
, 8
0
 &
 1
0
0
m
m
 C
ub
es
. G
ift
 B
ox
ed
.
>
G
B
1
B
A
va
ila
bl
e
in
 3
 s
iz
es
 a
nd
 a
 v
ar
ie
ty
 o
f c
ol
ou
rs
.
>
A
G
3
0
3
1
3
0
m
m
 H
ig
h.
>
www.premierawards.com.au - sales@premierawards.com.au
10/254 Milperra Road, Milperra, 2214  Phone. 02 9771 3666, Fax. 02 9792 2374
See our website for full 3D range
PAPER WEIGHTS PRICE LIST (EXC GST)
Code Decription sell 1 sell 2 ‐ 9 10 to 29 30 ‐ 99 100+
AG303 130mm High Blown Glass Apple Paper Weight. Gift Boxed. 158.56$   150.63$  134.78$  118.92$  87.21$
BOX100 100 x 100 x 35mm Crystal Slab Paper Weight. Gift Boxed. 130.38$   123.86$  110.82$  97.79$     71.71$
CB9 80mm Diameter Crystal Cut Paper Weight. Gift Boxed. 45.00$     42.75$    38.25$    33.75$    24.75$
CN00 145mm High Spinning Globe Paper Weight. Gift Boxed. 84.16$      79.95$     71.54$     63.12$     46.29$
CN00 FF 145mm High Fully Frosted Spinning Globe Paper Weight. Gift Boxed. 84.16$      79.95$     71.54$     63.12$     46.29$
CP1 78mm Diameter Crystal Dome Paper Weight. Gift Boxed. 34.66$     32.93$    29.46$    22.53$    19.06$
CUBE FF40 40 x 40 x 40mm Full Frosted Crystal Block Paper Weight. Gift Boxed. 36.10$      34.30$     30.69$     27.08$     25.27$
CUBE FF50 50 x 50 x 50mm Full Frosted Crystal Block Paper Weight. Gift Boxed. 39.94$      37.94$     33.95$     29.96$     21.97$
CUBE FF60 60 x 60 x 60mm Full Frosted Crystal Block Paper Weight. Gift Boxed. 46.18$      43.87$     39.25$     34.64$     25.40$
CUBE FF80 80 x 80 x 80mm Full Frosted Crystal Block Paper Weight. Gift Boxed. 73.64$      69.96$     62.59$     55.23$     40.50$
CUBE FF100 100 x 100 x 100mm Full Frosted Crystal Block Paper Weight. Gift Boxed.  128.54$   122.11$  109.26$  96.41$     70.70$
GB1B 90 90mm Sydney Blown Glass Paperwight 206.60$   196.27$  175.61$  154.95$  113.63$
GB1B 110 110mm Sydney Blown Glass Paperwight 232.60$   220.97$  197.71$  174.45$  127.93$
GB1B 150 150mm Sydney Blown Glass Paperwight 258.60$   245.67$  219.81$  193.95$  142.23$
CUBE40 40 x 40 x 40mm 3D Optical Crystal Cube Paper Weight. Gift Boxed.
CUBE50 50 x 50 x 50mm 3D Optical Crystal Cube Paper Weight. Gift Boxed.
CUBE60 60 x 60 x 60mm 3D Optical Crystal Cube Paper Weight. Gift Boxed.
CUBE80 80 x 80 x 80mm 3D Optical Crystal Cube Paper Weight. Gift Boxed.
CUBE100 100 x 100 x 100mm 3D Optical Crystal Cube Paper Weight. Gift Boxed.
DIAMOND40 40mm 3D Optical Crystal Diamond Internal Laser Engraving Paper Weight. Gift Boxed.
DIAMOND50 50mm 3D Optical Crystal Diamond Internal Laser Engraving Paper Weight. Gift Boxed.
DIAMOND60 60mm 3D Optical Crystal Diamond Internal Laser Engraving Paper Weight. Gift Boxed.
DIAMOND75 75mm 3D Optical Crystal Diamond Internal Laser Engraving Paper Weight. Gift Boxed.
RECT‐TOWER 80 x 50 x 50mm 3D Optical Crystal Rectangle Internal Laser Engraving Paper Weight. Gift Boxed.